Dirk family, an indoor wall light designed by Novolux Technical Studio, ideal for reading,
headboard, or individual use spaces. Its functional and elegant design is made of steel
available in three finishes (white, black, black-gold). It incorporates an adjustable reader
that allows the light source to be directed 350º and 90º, making it easier to direct the light
source exactly where needed. This is complemented by the dual-position functionality,
allowing both occasional use and discreet visual integration when not in use. They feature
an internal light source with a 3W SMD LED, a luminous flux of 200 lumens, and a color
temperature of 3000K. The compact dimensions (128x48 mm and 180x85 mm depending on
the version) make it ideal for small spaces. It has an on&off switch integrated into the front,
which makes it easy for the user to turn it on and off. IP20 with a lifespan of 40,000 hours.
GENERAL DATA
Category Surface
Family Dirk
Body color [02] Black
Color del embellecedor [47] Gold
Location Indoor
Installation Wall
Body material Steel
Diffuser material Prismatic methacrylate
ETIM class EC001744
EAN 8433264115180
LIGHT SOURCES
LED SMD
Luminous flux 220lm
Light source power 1.4 W
Color temperature 3000K
CRI 80
Color consistency 3 SDCM
Energy efficiency E (3000K)
LIGHT BEAMS
Beam Direct symmetric
TECHNICAL DATA
IP IP20
Protection class Class I
Frequency 50/60 Hz
Input voltage 110-240V AC V
Output current 500 mA
Auxiliary gear Electronic
Power switches 1
Lifetime 54,000 h
LED lifetime L 70
LED lifetime B 50
Weight 0.5 Kg
Tilt angle 90.0 º
Rotation angle 300.0 º
ECORAEE category I LED-A
NOTES
70
704A-L0103B-02-47
DIRK
Reading Wall Bracket tilt DIRK LED SMD 1.40W 220lm CRI80 3000K Black Gold
Novolux Lighting S.L.
CIF/VAT/TVA: ESB84333582
C/Ramon Berenguer 8
(Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda,
Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05
FRANCE +34 93 516 20 05
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
11/07/2025 09:26:24
1/2
Douyble position
DIRK R
PRODUCTS OF THE SAME FAMILY
704A-L0103B-02-47
DIRK
Reading Wall Bracket tilt DIRK LED SMD 1.40W 220lm CRI80 3000K Black Gold
Novolux Lighting S.L.
CIF/VAT/TVA: ESB84333582
C/Ramon Berenguer 8
(Pol. Ind. Can Vinyals)
08130 Santa Perpetua de Mogoda,
Barcelona, Spain
ESPAÑA-PORTUGAL +34 93 274 52 52
EXPORT +34 93 516 20 05
FRANCE +34 93 516 20 05
We reserve the right to change product
specifications
11/07/2025 09:26:24
2/2